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Branca Ord. Nome e Cognome Laurea Spec. Punt. 

ALTRE PROFESSIONALITA SANITARIE 
PSICOLOGI SPECIALIZZAZIONE 
PSICOLOGIA 

1 DE GIORGI ORNELLA 28/03/2007 16/11/2013 10.32 

2 GUSMEROLI LAURA 20/02/2001 20/11/2004 9 

3 D'INDIA GIULIA 19/02/2007 08/12/2012 9 

4 CAFFI ANNA 23/09/2009 13/12/2014 9 

5 
PISCOPIELLO 
ALESSANDRA 

29/11/2011 07/04/2015 9 

6 VELARDO VALERIA 14/07/2010 17/07/2017 9 

7 MAZZARELLA MARIA 30/10/2009 17/11/2017 9 

8 ADAMI NICOLE ANNA 01/10/2011 30/06/2018 9 

9 GHERARDI SILVIA 03/04/2012 21/11/2018 9 

10 SCOGNAMIGLIO ANTONIO 16/07/2013 19/12/2019 9 

11 NUCERA ELISABETTA 25/10/2012 19/12/2020 9 

12 BRONCO MARILINA 27/10/2015 16/01/2021 9 

13 PERONI CATERINA 23/03/1992 17/04/1999 8 

14 BONACINA DEBORA 14/06/2001 25/11/2008 8 

15 D'ALESSANDRO SARA 02/02/2004 10/03/2010 8 

16 ZOBOLI ELISA 22/06/2004 22/11/2011 8 

17 
VASCELLO MATTEO 
GIUSEPPE FELICE 

20/06/2008 05/12/2014 8 

18 
GUARNIERI STELLA 

CHIARA 
21/09/2010 21/04/2018 8 

19 SUBIOLI RITA MARIANNA 22/09/2014 19/01/2020 8 

20 FERRI FRANCESCA 23/02/2005 18/12/2020 8 

21 AGAZZI ELISA 24/06/2003 16/01/2021 8 

22 COMINASSI MARTA 18/02/2014 26/01/2021 8 

23 MAZZOLA MAURA 16/10/2003 28/06/2009 7 

24 SENA LORIANGELA 12/07/2007 09/11/2012 7 

25 LEGATO ROSSELLA 04/12/2007 02/11/2016 7 

26 GRITTI NORMA 05/11/2009 19/12/2017 7 

27 NATALI VERONICA 12/09/2013 25/01/2019 7 

28 PELLEGRINI GIORGIO 07/07/2013 08/03/2019 7 

29 ACONE ROBERTA 15/07/2014 08/04/2020 7 
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Branca Ord. Nome e Cognome Laurea Spec. Punt. 

ALTRE PROFESSIONALITA SANITARIE 
PSICOLOGI SPECIALIZZAZIONE 
PSICOLOGIA 

30 MOTTERLINI CRISTINA 11/02/2015 26/01/2021 7 

31 ESPOSITO SERENA 18/07/2007 20/11/2012 6 

32 
CISANA CHIARA 
ALESSANDRA 

20/10/2010 27/06/2015 6 

33 MOIOLI LOREDANA 26/02/2008 21/06/2017 6 

34 INNOCENTI GIONATA 16/02/2009 16/03/2019 6 

35 BONAITI ANNALISA 23/09/2015 16/12/2020 6 

36 MARCONI ROBERTA 10/11/1997 18/02/2005 5 

37 GHIANI BARBARA 12/03/2002 04/12/2007 5 

38 FERRANTI ALESSANDRA 04/07/2003 12/02/2010 5 

39 VUONO AMALIA 19/02/2005 25/02/2012 5 

40 MACCABRUNI ALBERTO 13/02/2007 24/11/2012 5 

41 TURSI SABRINA 10/03/2010 15/12/2015 5 

42 TOFANI SARA 01/11/2010 23/11/2016 5 

43 
NUZZOLESE MARIA 

TERESA 
18/02/2008 17/11/2017 5 

44 CAPITANIO SILVIA 19/10/2012 22/09/2018 5 

45 DONADONI GAIA MASSIMA 13/11/2013 28/09/2019 5 

46 TODARO ALBA 02/03/2004 15/03/2013 3 

47 BRANDINO SILVIA 07/03/2006 08/02/2014 3 

48 
SANGIOVANNI MARTINA 

GAIA 
25/09/2012 19/12/2017 3 

49 VIGLIANO FULVIA 17/12/2013 19/12/2019 3 

ALTRE PROFESSIONALITA SANITARIE 
PSICOLOGI SPECIALIZZAZIONE 
PSICOTERAPIA 

1 ROLLIER GIULIA MATILDE 
ELENA 

07/02/1994 30/10/2001 9 

2 MOMBRINI ALESSANDRA 24/07/2001 15/12/2006 9 

3 GUSMEROLI LAURA 20/02/2001 20/11/2007 9 

4 CAFFI ANNA 23/09/2009 13/12/2014 9 

5 ACCARDO VIVIAN 22/10/2009 14/11/2015 9 

6 BENE NIKLA 29/10/2010 16/02/2016 9 

7 MARTEDDU VALENTINA 12/12/2008 25/02/2017 9 

8 MAZZARELLA MARIA 30/10/2009 17/11/2017 9 

9 GHERARDI SILVIA 03/04/2012 21/11/2018 9 
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Branca Ord. Nome e Cognome Laurea Spec. Punt. 

ALTRE PROFESSIONALITA SANITARIE 
PSICOLOGI SPECIALIZZAZIONE 
PSICOTERAPIA 

10 GARGANO MARCO 28/03/2012 15/03/2019 9 

11 SCOGNAMIGLIO ANTONIO 16/07/2013 19/12/2019 9 

12 NUCERA ELISABETTA 25/10/2012 19/12/2020 9 

13 BRONCO MARILINA 27/10/2015 16/01/2021 9 

14 IIRITI OLGA 26/12/2005 29/06/2011 8.26 

15 GAMBARA SIMONA 19/12/2002 04/03/2008 8 

16 BONACINA DEBORA 14/06/2001 25/11/2008 8 

17 D'ALESSANDRO SARA 02/02/2004 10/03/2010 8 

18 ZOBOLI ELISA 22/06/2004 22/11/2011 8 

19 GREMIZZI CRISTINA 24/10/2006 13/12/2013 8 

20 FRIGENI FRANCESCA 09/06/2009 02/11/2016 8 

21 
GUARNIERI STELLA 

CHIARA 
21/09/2010 21/04/2018 8 

22 VITARISI SHARON 08/07/2015 13/12/2019 8 

23 SUBIOLI RITA MARIANNA 22/09/2014 19/01/2020 8 

24 VILLA ALESSANDRA 11/03/2015 10/04/2020 8 

25 PACI CHIARA ROSALIA 24/03/2015 21/11/2020 8 

26 IASELLA ALESSIA 11/12/2014 24/11/2020 8 

27 
PISCOPIELLO 
ALESSANDRA 

29/11/2011 05/12/2020 8 

28 AGAZZI ELISA 24/06/2013 16/01/2021 8 

29 COMINASSI MARTA 18/02/2014 26/01/2021 8 

30 MAZZOLA MAURA 16/10/2003 28/06/2009 7 

31 
PAGLIERO GIULIA MARIA 

ANGELA 
17/11/1997 26/11/2009 7 

32 LEGATO ROSSELLA 04/12/2007 02/11/2016 7 

33 GRITTI NORMA 05/11/2009 19/12/2017 7 

34 NATALI VERONICA 12/09/2013 25/01/2019 7 

35 PELLEGRINI GIORGIO 07/07/2013 08/03/2019 7 

36 SEMINATI ALICE 09/11/2011 08/02/2020 7 

37 BELSITO SILVIA 14/03/2014 16/12/2020 7 

38 MOTTERLINI CRISTINA 11/02/2015 26/01/2021 7 
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Branca Ord. Nome e Cognome Laurea Spec. Punt. 

ALTRE PROFESSIONALITA SANITARIE 
PSICOLOGI SPECIALIZZAZIONE 
PSICOTERAPIA 

39 SCHMIEDT VANESSA 05/03/2015 26/01/2021 7 

40 RUSSO LUIGI 24/11/1989 27/11/1998 6 

41 VIRGILI VALENTINA 06/12/2002 15/12/2010 6 

42 ESPOSITO SERENA 18/07/2007 20/11/2012 6 

43 
CISANA CHIARA 
ALESSANDRA 

20/10/2010 27/06/2015 6 

44 MOIOLI LOREDANA 26/02/2008 21/06/2017 6 

45 INNOCENTI GIONATA 16/02/2009 16/03/2019 6 

46 BONAITI ANNALISA 23/09/2015 16/12/2020 6 

47 DEMAGLIE ANNAMARIA 24/02/1996 03/07/2001 5 

48 MARCONI ROBERTA 10/11/1997 18/02/2005 5 

49 NEGRONI GIUSEPPINA 14/07/2000 01/06/2007 5 

50 GHIANI BARBARA 12/03/2002 04/12/2007 5 

51 FERRANTI ALESSANDRA 04/07/2003 12/02/2010 5 

52 VUONO AMALIA 19/02/2005 25/02/2012 5 

53 MACCABRUNI ALBERTO 13/02/2007 24/11/2012 5 

54 VOLTA BARBARA 09/11/2004 28/09/2013 5 

55 TOFANI SARA 01/11/2010 23/11/2016 5 

56 RIZZATO ERIKA 09/12/2008 21/04/2018 5 

57 CAPITANIO SILVIA 19/10/2012 22/09/2018 5 

58 DONADONI GAIA MASSIMA 13/11/2013 28/09/2019 5 

59 FINAZZI DALIA MARISOL 13/04/2010 21/12/2019 5 

60 PELLEGRINI CHIARA 14/03/2014 11/06/2020 5 

61 PIRRONE STEFANO 23/03/2015 15/09/2020 5 

62 BRANDINO SILVIA 07/03/2006 08/02/2014 3 

63 
SANGIOVANNI MARTINA 

GAIA 
25/09/2012 19/12/2017 3 

64 VIGLIANO FULVIA 17/12/2013 19/12/2019 3 

GRADUATORIA BIOLOGI 1 MARCIANO FRANCESCA 12/12/2012 26/10/2017 13.78 

2 CIMMINO ILARIA 26/03/2013 26/10/2017 11.68 

3 NEMBRINI FRANCESCA 17/10/2005 11/01/2013 9 
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Branca Ord. Nome e Cognome Laurea Spec. Punt. 

GRADUATORIA BIOLOGI 4 PASTORELLI LISA 20/03/2015 03/11/2020 9 

5 LIGUORI LUCIA 25/10/2007 13/09/2012 6 

6 CARRERA SALVATORE 17/12/2009 14/07/2017 6 

 


